Description of the Immovable 
property

Reserve Price, EMD & Last Date of 
Submission of EMD

1

LAN: LXPAN00316-170029146
Branch: Panvel
Borrower: Chandrakant Vaman Salve
Co-Borrower: Chaitali Chandrakant 
Salve
Guarantor:Anil Kamalakar Urankar

09-11-2022
For Rs. 1431577/- 

(Rupees Fourteen Lac 
Thirty One Thousand 
Five Hundred Seventy 

Seven Only)

Flat 002, Grd Flr, Bhumik 
Apartment, G No 32/0, Mouje 
Bonshet, Panvel, Raigarh(Mh), 
Maharashtra 401206

Reserve Price: Rs.470000/- (Rupees Four 
Lakh Seventy Thousand Only)

EMD: Rs. 47000/- (Rupees Forty Seven 
Thousand Only)

Last date of EMD Deposit:19-03-2026 

2

LAN: LXPAN00115-160005536
Branch: Panvel
Borrower: Tushar Sawant
Co-Borrower: Rajendra Harishchandra 
Sawant

09-05-2025
For Rs. 1277845/- 
(Rupees Twelve 

Lac Seventy Seven 
Thousand Eight 

Hundred Forty Five 
Only)

Flat No 303 3Rd Floor B-Wing 
Building No.3 Arjun Darshan 
Building S.No. 30 H.No.1 
Village Dawdi Dombivali (East) 
Tal.Kalyan Dist Thane. Dawadi 
Village Dawadi Church 421201 
Raigarh(Mh) Maharashtra

Reserve Price: Rs. 500000/- (Rupees Five